56 www.anfieldsensors.comJAN 2025
LTS
Specifications
Dimensions
FEATURES
•	 Integrated level and temperature switch
•	 Easy to install
•	 Compact body

C
H
Ordering Information
1 - Thread:
4M - 1/4” NPT male
2 - Float Configuration:
AB - Normally Open (standard)
Note: Configuration is reference to the absence of fluid
3 - Electrical Configuration:
FL - 24” long lead, 18 AWG
4 - Probe Length:
A108 - 4.25” (108 mm)
5 - Temperature (Farenheit)
120NC - 120°F , Normally Closed
120NO - 120°F , Normally Open
140NC - 140°F , Normally Closed
140NO - 140°F , Normally Open
160NC - 160°F , Normally Closed
160NO - 160°F , Normally Open
170NC - 170°F , Normally Closed
170NO - 170°F , Normally Open
*Custom options available.  Please consult factory for details
Example
1 2 3 4 5
LTS - 4M - AB - FL - A108 - 140NC
57www.anfield.com.cn